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Overall	Finish	List	-	Boys
3A	BOYS	COMBINED	-	Boys

Lubbock	ISD	XC	Invite
O'All	Place Score Bib	No Name Team Time Pace YEAR 	

1 1 3444 Chris	Saling Tuscola	Jim	Ned 18:07.0 5:48/M 10

2 2 3441 Samuel	Bryan Tuscola	Jim	Ned 18:10.1 5:49/M 9

3 3 3142 Jordan	Garica DimmiG 18:33.2 5:57/M 11

4 4 3047 Crawford	Kiser Amarillo	River	Road 18:46.1 6:01/M 11

5 5 3117 Armando	Hernandez Crane 18:49.8 6:02/M 12

6 6 3116 William	Hall Crane 19:10.3 6:09/M 11

7 (<	5) 1423 D'Angelo	Gonzales Alpine 19:15.7 6:10/M

8 7 3144 Ryan	Nino DimmiG 19:15.8 6:10/M 11

9 8 3124 Taylon	Watson Crane 19:23.7 6:13/M 10

10 9 3445 Bryce	Smith Tuscola	Jim	Ned 19:31.5 6:15/M 11

11 10 3448 Seth	Stephens Tuscola	Jim	Ned 19:32.9 6:16/M 9

12 11 3449 Miles	Duncan Wall 19:40.6 6:18/M 12

13 12 3148 Efrain	Torres DimmiG 19:41.8 6:19/M 12

14 13 3110 ChrisXan	Griffin Clyde 19:53.3 6:22/M 12

15 14 3453 Tate	Hughes Wall 19:53.7 6:23/M 11

16 15 3084 Brock	Rexrode Bushland 19:56.7 6:24/M 12

17 16 3177 Dieter	Ally Friona 20:01.2 6:25/M

18 17 3141 MaGhew	Fuentes DimmiG 20:02.9 6:26/M

19 18 3045 GarreG	Furman Amarillo	River	Road 20:06.4 6:27/M 9

20 19 3149 Ethan	Walton DimmiG 20:09.7 6:28/M 12

21 20 3147 Adan	Sanchez DimmiG 20:10.5 6:28/M 11

22 21 3121 Lucas	Rizo Crane 20:15.0 6:29/M 10

23 22 3446 Nickolson	Smith Tuscola	Jim	Ned 20:16.3 6:30/M 10

24 23 3082 Joshua	McKinney Bushland 20:27.6 6:33/M 12

25 (<	5) 3320 Brandon	Ramirez Muleshoe 20:32.2 6:35/M 12

26 24 3443 ChrisXan	Hoebelheinrich Tuscola	Jim	Ned 20:34.1 6:36/M 11

27 (<	5) 3319 Sergio	Magallanes Muleshoe 20:35.7 6:36/M 9

28 25 3060 Carter	ArroG Ballinger 20:38.4 6:37/M 11

29 26 3130 Daniel	Ceniceros Denver	City 20:45.7 6:39/M 9

30 27 3063 Joe	Marcus	Guerrero Ballinger 20:47.9 6:40/M 12

31 (<	5) 1425 Marco	MaXnez Alpine 20:48.1 6:40/M

32 28 3442 Evan	Guffey Tuscola	Jim	Ned 20:50.2 6:41/M 11

33 29 3131 Anthony	Franco Denver	City 20:52.7 6:41/M 10

34 30 3140 David	Fuentes DimmiG 21:02.0 6:44/M 9

35 31 3139 Nick	Yanez Denver	City 21:05.3 6:46/M 10

36 32 3118 Dominick	Mireles Crane 21:11.0 6:47/M 10

37 33 3078 Ivan	Aldaco Bushland 21:13.0 6:48/M 12

38 34 3123 Jesse	Vazquez Crane 21:15.8 6:49/M 10

39 35 3133 MaGhew	Gonzales Denver	City 21:20.4 6:50/M 10

40 36 3136 Alek	Orona Denver	City 21:34.2 6:55/M 12

41 37 3115 Silas	Garcia Crane 21:35.2 6:55/M 11

42 38 3067 Javion	Zavala Ballinger 21:37.3 6:56/M 11

43 (>	7) 3447 Chris	Stephens Tuscola	Jim	Ned 21:41.7 6:57/M 9

44 39 3066 Aden	Zavala Ballinger 21:42.5 6:57/M 9

45 40 3456 Ivan	Rodrigues Wall 21:48.3 6:59/M 9

46 41 3086 Tanner	Troxell Bushland 21:51.7 7:00/M 12

47 42 3044 Armando	Flores Amarillo	River	Road 21:58.7 7:03/M 10
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48 43 3080 Carson	Ewing Bushland 22:07.7 7:06/M 12

49 44 3451 Jayton	Hill Wall 22:14.2 7:08/M 10

50 45 3042 Jacob	Bell Amarillo	River	Road 22:19.0 7:09/M 10

51 46 3079 Landon	Bogan Bushland 22:24.4 7:11/M 11

52 47 3108 Calvin	Blackert Clyde 22:34.3 7:14/M 11

53 48 3182 Isaias	Olmos Friona 22:37.4 7:15/M 11

54 49 3113 Anthian	OrXz Clyde 22:39.6 7:16/M 11

55 50 3455 Gavin	Porter Wall 22:43.1 7:17/M 11

56 51 3049 ChrisXan	Rosales Amarillo	River	Road 22:44.1 7:17/M 10

57 52 3083 Colin	Reid Bushland 22:45.9 7:18/M 10

58 53 3043 Morgan	Bryant Amarillo	River	Road 22:47.5 7:18/M 11

59 (>	7) 3120 Kris	Rizo Crane 23:02.5 7:23/M 9

60 54 3073 Dillon	MarXnez Brownfield 23:04.6 7:24/M 10

61 55 3183 Gabriel	Perez Friona 23:12.3 7:26/M 12

62 (>	7) 3081 Taycen	Gerber Bushland 23:15.8 7:27/M 12

63 56 3112 Marcus	Murphree Clyde 23:26.8 7:31/M 12

64 (>	7) 3085 Caleb	Rivera Bushland 23:28.7 7:31/M 11

65 57 3178 Michael	BauXsta Friona 23:31.0 7:32/M 9

66 58 3138 Julio	Quintero Denver	City 23:33.9 7:33/M 12

67 59 3134 Kai	Madison Denver	City 23:34.9 7:33/M 11

68 60 3048 AusXn	Melendrez Amarillo	River	Road 23:44.1 7:36/M 10

69 (<	5) 3280 Robert	Stephens Lubbock	Monterey 24:13.2 7:46/M 9

70 61 3452 Levi	Hoelscher Wall 24:14.4 7:46/M 9

71 (>	7) 3145 Emiliano	Peralta DimmiG 24:24.5 7:49/M 9

72 62 3062 Briley	Clinton Ballinger 24:28.2 7:51/M 11

73 (>	7) 3119 Pedro	Morales Crane 24:33.2 7:52/M 9

74 63 3069 Zephaniah	Galindo Brownfield 24:33.4 7:52/M 11

75 (<	5) 3318 Josiah	Barron Muleshoe 24:36.8 7:53/M 9

76 64 3450 Ryan	Dusek Wall 24:54.9 7:59/M 10

77 65 3180 Alex	Guerra Friona 25:04.8 8:02/M 12

78 66 3061 Evan	Busenlehner Ballinger 25:09.1 8:04/M 9

79 67 3109 James	Fish Clyde 25:24.4 8:09/M 10

80 68 3065 Sergio	Rangel Ballinger 26:13.6 8:24/M 9

81 (>	7) 3122 SanXago	Rodriguez Crane 26:13.7 8:24/M 9

82 (>	7) 3046 Kaiden	Horner Amarillo	River	Road 26:41.7 8:33/M 11

83 (<	5) 3281 Jacob	Syma Lubbock	Monterey 26:57.6 8:38/M 9

84 (>	7) 3064 Landen	Landers Ballinger 27:00.9 8:40/M 11

85 69 3111 Tracey	Long Clyde 28:19.4 9:05/M 11

86 70 3074 Joel	Morales Brownfield 28:23.9 9:06/M 9

87 71 3114 Eric	Paredez Clyde 28:26.6 9:07/M 9

88 (>	7) 3137 Joaquin	Quintero Denver	City 28:50.7 9:15/M 10

89 (>	7) 3132 Michael	Franco Denver	City 28:53.5 9:16/M 11

90 72 3072 Nathan	Luna Brownfield 30:09.2 9:40/M 11

91 73 3184 Mario	Rodriguez Friona 31:25.3 10:04/M 12

92 74 3068 Brandon	Anthony Brownfield 33:25.3 10:43/M 10
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Final	Team	Results	-	Boys
3A	BOYS	COMBINED

Team	-	Tuscola	Jim	Ned Finish	PosiIon	-	1
Team	Score	(places):	44 Team	Score	(Imes):	1:35:37.6 Ave	Time:19:07.6
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3444 Chris	Saling 10 1 1 18:07.0 18:07.0 0:00.0

2 3441 Samuel	Bryan 9 2 3 18:10.1 36:17.1 0:03.2

3 3445 Bryce	Smith 11 9 12 19:31.5 55:48.5 1:24.5

4 3448 Seth	Stephens 9 10 22 19:32.9 1:15:21.4 1:26.0

5 3446 Nickolson	Smith 10 22 44 20:16.3 1:35:37.6 2:09.3

6 3443 ChrisXan	Hoebelheinrich 11 (24) (68) 20:34.1 1:56:11.7 2:27.2

7 3442 Evan	Guffey 11 (28) (96) 20:50.2 2:17:01.9 2:43.2

8 3447 Chris	Stephens 9 More	Than	7 21:41.7 2:38:43.5 3:34.7

Team	-	DimmiV Finish	PosiIon	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	58 Team	Score	(Imes):	1:37:43.2 Ave	Time:19:32.7
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3142 Jordan	Garica 11 3 3 18:33.2 18:33.2 0:26.2

2 3144 Ryan	Nino 11 7 10 19:15.8 37:49.0 1:08.8

3 3148 Efrain	Torres 12 12 22 19:41.8 57:30.7 1:34.8

4 3141 MaGhew	Fuentes 17 39 20:02.9 1:17:33.5 1:55.9

5 3149 Ethan	Walton 12 19 58 20:09.7 1:37:43.2 2:02.7

6 3147 Adan	Sanchez 11 (20) (78) 20:10.5 1:57:53.6 2:03.5

7 3140 David	Fuentes 9 (30) (108) 21:02.0 2:18:55.6 2:55.0

8 3145 Emiliano	Peralta 9 More	Than	7 24:24.5 2:43:20.1 6:17.5

Team	-	Crane Finish	PosiIon	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	72 Team	Score	(Imes):	1:38:49.6 Ave	Time:19:46.0
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3117 Armando	Hernandez 12 5 5 18:49.8 18:49.8 0:42.8

2 3116 William	Hall 11 6 11 19:10.3 38:00.0 1:03.3

3 3124 Taylon	Watson 10 8 19 19:23.7 57:23.7 1:16.8

4 3121 Lucas	Rizo 10 21 40 20:15.0 1:17:38.7 2:08.0

5 3118 Dominick	Mireles 10 32 72 21:11.0 1:38:49.6 3:04.1

6 3123 Jesse	Vazquez 10 (34) (106) 21:15.8 2:00:05.4 3:08.8

7 3115 Silas	Garcia 11 (37) (143) 21:35.2 2:21:40.5 3:28.2

8 3120 Kris	Rizo 9 More	Than	7 23:02.5 2:44:43.0 4:55.5

9 3119 Pedro	Morales 9 More	Than	7 24:33.2 3:09:16.1 6:26.2

10 3122 SanXago	Rodriguez 9 More	Than	7 26:13.7 3:35:29.8 8:06.7

Team	-	Bushland Finish	PosiIon	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	155 Team	Score	(Imes):	1:45:36.5 Ave	Time:21:07.3
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3084 Brock	Rexrode 12 15 15 19:56.7 19:56.7 1:49.7

2 3082 Joshua	McKinney 12 23 38 20:27.6 40:24.3 2:20.7

3 3078 Ivan	Aldaco 12 33 71 21:13.0 1:01:37.2 3:06.0

4 3086 Tanner	Troxell 12 41 112 21:51.7 1:23:28.8 3:44.7

5 3080 Carson	Ewing 12 43 155 22:07.7 1:45:36.5 4:00.7

6 3079 Landon	Bogan 11 (46) (201) 22:24.4 2:08:00.9 4:17.5

7 3083 Colin	Reid 10 (52) (253) 22:45.9 2:30:46.7 4:38.9

8 3081 Taycen	Gerber 12 More	Than	7 23:15.8 2:54:02.5 5:08.8

9 3085 Caleb	Rivera 11 More	Than	7 23:28.7 3:17:31.1 5:21.7

Team	-	Denver	City Finish	PosiIon	-	5
Team	Score	(places):	157 Team	Score	(Imes):	1:45:38.0 Ave	Time:21:07.6
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3130 Daniel	Ceniceros 9 26 26 20:45.7 20:45.7 2:38.7

2 3131 Anthony	Franco 10 29 55 20:52.7 41:38.3 2:45.7

3 3139 Nick	Yanez 10 31 86 21:05.3 1:02:43.5 2:58.3

4 3133 MaGhew	Gonzales 10 35 121 21:20.4 1:24:03.9 3:13.4

5 3136 Alek	Orona 12 36 157 21:34.2 1:45:38.0 3:27.2

6 3138 Julio	Quintero 12 (58) (215) 23:33.9 2:09:11.8 5:26.9

7 3134 Kai	Madison 11 (59) (274) 23:34.9 2:32:46.7 5:27.9

8 3137 Joaquin	Quintero 10 More	Than	7 28:50.7 3:01:37.3 10:43.7

9 3132 Michael	Franco 11 More	Than	7 28:53.5 3:30:30.8 10:46.5

Team	-	Wall Finish	PosiIon	-	6
Team	Score	(places):	159 Team	Score	(Imes):	1:46:19.7 Ave	Time:21:16.0
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3449 Miles	Duncan 12 11 11 19:40.6 19:40.6 1:33.6

2 3453 Tate	Hughes 11 14 25 19:53.7 39:34.3 1:46.8

3 3456 Ivan	Rodrigues 9 40 65 21:48.3 1:01:22.5 3:41.3

4 3451 Jayton	Hill 10 44 109 22:14.2 1:23:36.7 4:07.2

5 3455 Gavin	Porter 11 50 159 22:43.1 1:46:19.7 4:36.1

6 3452 Levi	Hoelscher 9 (61) (220) 24:14.4 2:10:34.1 6:07.4

7 3450 Ryan	Dusek 10 (64) (284) 24:54.9 2:35:28.9 6:47.9

Team	-	Amarillo	River	Road Finish	PosiIon	-	7
Team	Score	(places):	160 Team	Score	(Imes):	1:45:54.1 Ave	Time:21:10.9
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
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1 3047 Crawford	Kiser 11 4 4 18:46.1 18:46.1 0:39.1

2 3045 GarreG	Furman 9 18 22 20:06.4 38:52.4 1:59.4

3 3044 Armando	Flores 10 42 64 21:58.7 1:00:51.1 3:51.7

4 3042 Jacob	Bell 10 45 109 22:19.0 1:23:10.1 4:12.1

5 3049 ChrisXan	Rosales 10 51 160 22:44.1 1:45:54.1 4:37.1

6 3043 Morgan	Bryant 11 (53) (213) 22:47.5 2:08:41.6 4:40.5

7 3048 AusXn	Melendrez 10 (60) (273) 23:44.1 2:32:25.7 5:37.1

8 3046 Kaiden	Horner 11 More	Than	7 26:41.7 2:59:07.3 8:34.7

Team	-	Ballinger Finish	PosiIon	-	8
Team	Score	(places):	191 Team	Score	(Imes):	1:49:14.2 Ave	Time:21:50.9
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3060 Carter	ArroG 11 25 25 20:38.4 20:38.4 2:31.4

2 3063 Joe	Marcus	Guerrero 12 27 52 20:47.9 41:26.3 2:40.9

3 3067 Javion	Zavala 11 38 90 21:37.3 1:03:03.6 3:30.3

4 3066 Aden	Zavala 9 39 129 21:42.5 1:24:46.0 3:35.5

5 3062 Briley	Clinton 11 62 191 24:28.2 1:49:14.2 6:21.3

6 3061 Evan	Busenlehner 9 (66) (257) 25:09.1 2:14:23.3 7:02.1

7 3065 Sergio	Rangel 9 (68) (325) 26:13.6 2:40:36.9 8:06.6

8 3064 Landen	Landers 11 More	Than	7 27:00.9 3:07:37.7 8:53.9

Team	-	Clyde Finish	PosiIon	-	9
Team	Score	(places):	232 Team	Score	(Imes):	1:53:58.2 Ave	Time:22:47.7
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3110 ChrisXan	Griffin 12 13 13 19:53.3 19:53.3 1:46.3

2 3108 Calvin	Blackert 11 47 60 22:34.3 42:27.5 4:27.3

3 3113 Anthian	OrXz 11 49 109 22:39.6 1:05:07.1 4:32.7

4 3112 Marcus	Murphree 12 56 165 23:26.8 1:28:33.9 5:19.8

5 3109 James	Fish 10 67 232 25:24.4 1:53:58.2 7:17.4

6 3111 Tracey	Long 11 (69) (301) 28:19.4 2:22:17.5 10:12.4

7 3114 Eric	Paredez 9 (71) (372) 28:26.6 2:50:44.1 10:19.6

Team	-	Friona Finish	PosiIon	-	10
Team	Score	(places):	241 Team	Score	(Imes):	1:54:26.5 Ave	Time:22:53.3
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3177 Dieter	Ally 16 16 20:01.2 20:01.2 1:54.2

2 3182 Isaias	Olmos 11 48 64 22:37.4 42:38.6 4:30.4

3 3183 Gabriel	Perez 12 55 119 23:12.3 1:05:50.8 5:05.3

4 3178 Michael	BauXsta 9 57 176 23:31.0 1:29:21.7 5:24.0

5 3180 Alex	Guerra 12 65 241 25:04.8 1:54:26.5 6:57.9

6 3184 Mario	Rodriguez 12 (73) (314) 31:25.3 2:25:51.8 13:18.3

Team	-	Brownfield Finish	PosiIon	-	11
Team	Score	(places):	333 Team	Score	(Imes):	2:19:36.2 Ave	Time:27:55.3
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3073 Dillon	MarXnez 10 54 54 23:04.6 23:04.6 4:57.6

2 3069 Zephaniah	Galindo 11 63 117 24:33.4 47:37.9 6:26.4

3 3074 Joel	Morales 9 70 187 28:23.9 1:16:01.8 10:16.9

4 3072 Nathan	Luna 11 72 259 30:09.2 1:46:10.9 12:02.3

5 3068 Brandon	Anthony 10 74 333 33:25.3 2:19:36.2 15:18.4

Team	-	Lubbock	Monterey Finish	PosiIon	-	99999
Team	Score	(places):	*** Team	Score	(Imes): Ave	Time:
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3280 Robert	Stephens 9 Less	Than	5 24:13.2 24:13.2 6:06.2

2 3281 Jacob	Syma 9 Less	Than	5 26:57.6 51:10.7 8:50.6

Team	-	Muleshoe Finish	PosiIon	-	99999
Team	Score	(places):	*** Team	Score	(Imes): Ave	Time:
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3320 Brandon	Ramirez 12 Less	Than	5 20:32.2 20:32.2 2:25.2

2 3319 Sergio	Magallanes 9 Less	Than	5 20:35.7 41:07.8 2:28.7

3 3318 Josiah	Barron 9 Less	Than	5 24:36.8 1:05:44.5 6:29.8

Team	-	Alpine Finish	PosiIon	-	99999
Team	Score	(places):	*** Team	Score	(Imes): Ave	Time:
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1423 D'Angelo	Gonzales Less	Than	5 19:15.7 19:15.7 1:08.7

2 1425 Marco	MaXnez Less	Than	5 20:48.1 40:03.8 2:41.2
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